
materiale

I.D.: 80701763

Data publicarii	06.04.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.977,72 RON - 4.977,72 RON

Descriere: 1 SARMA NEAGRA 1.2 19 KG 5.000 8.403361 42.02 7.98 2 CUIE 19 KG 4.000 8.403361 33.61 6.39 3 SAIBA NEOPREN D=19 19 BUC 100.000 0.504202 50.42 9.58 4 DISC FIX T02 FIXARE IZOLATIE 19 BUC 50.000 0.210084 10.50 2.00 5 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 15.000 26.890756 403.36 76.64 6 MORTAR BCA OPTIM 25KG 19 SAC 1.000 16.806723 16.81 3.19 7 FIER PC #14 19 KG 72.000 4.621849 332.77 63.23 8 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 47.000 26.890756 1263.86 240.14 9 ADEZIV MACON 25KG 19 SAC 5.000 21.008403 105.04 19.96 10 BCA MACON 30*25*60 19 MC 3.465 504.20168 1747.06 331.94 11 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 20.000 26.890756 537.82 102.18 12 BCA MACON 10*25*60 19 MC 0.370 504.20168 186.55 35.45 13 ADEZIV MACON 25KG 19 SAC 1.000 21.008403 21.01 3.99 14 BCA MACON 30*25*60 19 MC 0.450 504.20168 226.89 43.11
